Preschools

Arizona

North Valley Christian Academy Preschool

Ms. Dana Smith, Director
danas@northvalleyca.org
42101 N. 41% Drive #101
Anthem, AZ 85086

Phone: 623-551-3454

Fax: 623-551-4067

TLC Preschool

Ms. Margaret Rucker, Director
preschool@tlcscg.org

1428 N. Pueblo Dr.

Casa Grande AZ 85222-2914
Phone: 520-876-4177

Fax: 520-876-4177

Ray of Light Christian Preschool
Mrs. Cristina Haney, Director
cristina@epiphanychandler.org

800 W. Ray Rd

Chandler, AZ 85225

Phone: 480-963-6105 x 211

Fax: 480-899-2458

Risen Savior Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Linda Pauley, School Director
pauley@rslcs.org

23914 S. Alma School Rd.

Chandler AZ 85248

Phone: 480-802-1505

Fax: 480-802-3225

Hilltop Christian Preschool

Mrs. Windy Mickle, Director
cottonwoodhilltoppreschool@yahoo.com
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 3732

2021 E. Fir St.

Cottonwood AZ 86326

Phone: 928-634-7759

Fax: 928-634-8214

Christ's Greenfield Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Jaci Gloss, Director
jgloss@cglschool.org

425 N. Greenfield Rd.

Gilbert AZ 85234

Phone: 480-892-8314

Fax: 480-503-0437

Atonement Lutheran Early Childhood
Mrs. Lynn Casselman, Director
casselmanl@atonementlc.org

4001 W. Beardsley Rd.

Glendale AZ 85308-4713

Phone: 623-374-3019

Fax: 623-587-8512

Trinity Lutheran Preschool

Mrs. Heather Chapman, Director

hchapman@trinitylcs.org

830 E. Plaza Cir.

Litchfield Park AZ 85340-4915
Phone: 623-935-4690

Fax: 623-935-1203

Little Palms Lutheran Preschool

Ms. Cindy Koch, Director
admin@littlepalmsschool.com
9601 E. Brown Rd.

Mesa AZ 85207-4400

Phone: 480-986-9436

Fax: 480-986-9474

Apostles Lutheran Preschool
Ms. MelLisa DeSilva, Director
melisalaecc@gmail.com

7020 W. Cactus Rd.

Peoria AZ 85381-5318

Phone: 623-979-3497

Fax: 623-979-5778

Beacon Learning Center

Ms. Sherri Pavlisick, Director
spavlisick@beaconlcaz.org

8801 North 43™ Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85051

Phone: 623-934-3287

Fax: 623-748-2227

Web: www.beaconlcaz.org

Christ Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Lisa Rogers, Director
Irogers@cclphoenix.org

3901 E. Indian School Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85018-5289
Phone: 602-957-7010

Fax: 602-955-8073

St. Mark Christian Preschool
Mrs. Pamela Hardy, Director
phardy@stmarkphx.org

3030 E. Thunderbird Rd.
Phoenix AZ 85032-5685

Phone: 602-992-1160

Fax: 602-992-7125

God's World Christian Preschool & Childcare

Ms. Renee Meeks, Director
gods.worldtlc@ymail.com
3950 N. Valorie Dr.

Prescott Valley AZ 86314-8234
Phone: 928-772-0460



Desert Foothills Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Martha Betcher, Director
Martha@dflc.org

29305 N. Scottsdale Rd.

Scottsdale AZ 85266

Phone: 480-585-8007

Fax: 480-502-9427

Shepherd of the Desert Lutheran ECE Center
Mrs. Debbie Osman, Director
dosman@sotdaz.org

9400 E Mountain View

Scottsdale AZ 85258

Phone: 480-860-0488 Ext 10

Fax: 480-860-4152

Precious Stones Preschool
Marla Sutcliffe, Director
marla@therocksedona.org
390 Dry Creek Rd.

Sedona AZ 86336-4332
Phone: 928-282-4091

Fax: 928-282-5660

Word of Life Christian Preschool
Ericca Dunn, Director
director@wolschool.org

17525 W. Bell Rd.

Surprise, AZ 85374

Phone: 623-544-4608

Fax: 623-544-8964

Gethsemane Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Bonnie Braselton, Director
bbraselton@glstempe.net

1035 E. Guadalupe Rd.

Tempe AZ 85283-3091

Phone: 480-839-0906

Fax: 480-839-8876

Web: www.glstempe.com

Ascension Lutheran Preschool (EN)
Ms. Brandi Manifold, Director
b.manifold@ascensiontucson.org

Mrs. Callie Baker, Director
c.baker@ascensiontucson.org

1220 W. Magee Road

Tucson AZ 85704

Phone: 520-742-6229

Fax: 520-742-4781

Faith Lutheran Preschool (EN)
Ms. Esther Nicholas, Director
esther.nicholas@faith-lutheran.org
3925 E. 5th St.

Tucson, AZ 85711-1987

Phone: 520-881-0670

Fax: 520-325-5625

Christ Lutheran Vail Early Care and Education
Creation Preschool and Parent’s Day Out
Mrs. Jennifer Hook, Director
jennifer@hookcentral.com

14600 E. Colossal Cave Road

Vail, AZ 85641

Phone: 520-468-7075

Fax: 520-844-1092

Yuma Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Angie Schiller, Director
aschiller@yumalutheranschool.org
2555 S. Engler Ave.

Yuma AZ 85365-3298

Phone: 928-726-8410

Fax: 928-726-5330

California

Emmaus Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Susan Rodriguez, Director
srodriguez@emmausalhambra.org
840 S. Almansor

Alhambra CA 91801-4599

Phone: 626-576-1501

Fax: 626-576-0476

Hephatha Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Susana Anderson, Director
sanderson@hephatha.net

5900 E. Santa Ana Canyon Rd.
Anaheim, CA 92807-3280

Phone: 714-637-0887 Ext. 153

Fax: 714-637-0872

Web: www.hephatha.net

Prince of Peace Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Maria Milla, Director
mmilla@princeofpeaceanaheim.org
1421 W. Ball Rd.

Anaheim CA 92802-1799

Phone: 714-774-0993

Fax: 714-774-0183

Zion Lutheran ECE Center
Mrs. Lori Knapp, Director
Iknapp@zionanaheim.org
222 N. East St.

Anaheim CA 92805-3317
Phone: 714-535-1172 Ext. 3
Fax: 714-254-7200

Concordia Christian Preschool
Mrs. Debbie Barajas, Director
concordiaschoolbarstow@gmail.com
420 Ave. E

Barstow CA 92311-2613

Phone: 760-256-8979

Fax: 760-256-5455



Grace Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Amber Walston, Director
preschool.glps@gmail.com

711 N. Fowler St.

Bishop CA 93514-2617

Phone: 760-873-8818

Christ Lutheran Preschool
preschool@christbrea.com
Mrs. Susan Ilten, Director
silten@christbrea.com

Ms. Cindy DilLullo, Director
cdilullo@christbrea.com

820 W. Imperial Hwy.

Brea, CA 92821

Phone: 714-529-0892

Web: www.christbrea.com

Peace Lutheran Preschool

Ms. Rachael Ylizaliturri, Director
preschool@peacecamarillo.com

71 Loma Dr.

Camarillo CA 93010-2315

Phone: 805-987-1613

Fax: 805-482-6044

Redeemer by the Sea Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Darjene’ Graham, Director
missdee@redeemerbythesea.org

6604 Black Rail Rd.

Carlsbad, CA 92011-2603

Phone: 760-431-8293

Fax: 760-431-8990

Concordia Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Susan Jennings, Director
sjennings@concordia.org

13633 - 183rd St.

Cerritos CA 90703-8940

Phone: 562-926-2491 Ext. 104
Fax: 562-407-0610

Loving Savior Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Thalia Duran, Director
tduran@lovingsavior.org

14816 Peyton Dr.

Chino Hills CA 91709-2073

Phone: 909-597-2358

Fax: 909-597-5739

Concordia Preschool and Childcare
Mr. Aaron Partch, Director
adpartch@hotmail.com

1695 Discovery Falls Drive

Chula Vista CA 91915

Phone: 619-656-8100

Fax: 619-656-8108

Pilgrim Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Lindsay Bryan, Director
Ibryan@pilgrimcv.org

497 E St.

Chula Vista CA 91910-2445
Phone: 619-420-6500

Fax: 619-422-2740

Web: www.PilgrimCV.org

Grace Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Lisa Hatton, Director
gracelutherancorona@gmail.com
1114 W. Ontario Avenue

Corona CA 92882

Phone: 951-737-2187

Fax: 951-737-1750

Christ Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Kristi Flohra, Director
Mrs.Flohra@christcm.org

760 Victoria St.

Costa Mesa CA 92627-2999
Phone: 949-631-1639

Fax: 949-631-6224

Mt. Calvary Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Georgette Delgado, Director
georgette.delgado@mcldb.org
23300 E. Golden Springs Dr.
Diamond Bar CA 91765-2001

Phone: 909-861-2740

Fax: 909-861-5481

First Lutheran Preschool/Kindergarten (EN)
Ms. Mona Van Deweghe, Director
preschool@youhaveaplace.com

867 S. Lincoln Ave.

El Cajon CA 92020-6424

Phone: 619-444-0559

Fax: 619-444-9892

St. John's Lutheran Child Development Center
Ms. Maria Campbell, Director
maria@stjohnspreschooles.org

1611 E. Sycamore Ave.

El Segundo CA 90245-3331

Phone: 310-615-0211

Fax: 310-615-0640

Web: www.stjohnspreschooles.com

St. Mark Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Anne Lewis, Director
anne@stmarkpreschool.org

556 S. El Camino Real
Encinitas, CA 92024-5131
Phone: 760-231-1917

Fax: 760-274-2479



Community Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Deanna Gustine, Director
dgustine@clcfamily.org

3575 E. Valley Pkwy.

Escondido CA 92027-5227

Phone: 760-739-8649

Fax: 760-739-8655

Web: www.clcfamily.org

Grace Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Ronae Cherkin, Director
rcherkin@gracelcms.net

643 W. 13th Ave.

Escondido CA 92025-5696
Phone: 760-745-0846 Ext. 119
Fax: 760-745-1612

Zion Christian Preschool

Mrs. Mary Ann Craven, Director
mcraven@zIcs.org

1405 E. Fallbrook St.

Fallbrook CA 92028

Phone: 760-723-3500

Fax: 760-723-3951

Friends in Christ Lutheran Preschool & Kindergarten
Ms. Chris Williams, Director

bcw4456@gmail.com

2311 E. Chapman Ave.

Fullerton CA 92831-4290

Phone: 714-871-6641

Fax: 714-871-3132

iRemnant Preschool

Ms. Lydia Song, Director
iremnantpreschool@gmail.com
1521 W. Orangethorpe Avenue
Fullerton CA 92833

Phone: 714-992-5008

Fax: 714-526-9182

St. Paul's Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Olga De Mello, Director
odemello@yahoo.com

13082 Bowen St.

Garden Grove CA 92843-1092
Phone: 714-534-0480

Fax: 714-741-8353

Hope Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Ellen Head, Director
preschool@hopeglendora.org
1041 E. Foothill Blvd.
Glendora CA 91741-3699
Phone: 626-335-5315 Ext. 2
Fax: 626-852-0836

Web: www.hopeglendora.org

Good Shepherd Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Susan Huthsing, Director
shuthsing@hotmail.com

380 N. Fairview Ave.

Goleta CA 93117-2299

Phone: 805-967-6101

Concordia Preschool

Mrs. Gail Shipp, Director
gail.shipp@concordiaschoolsla.org
16603 San Fernando Mission Blvd.
Granada Hills CA 91344-4288
Phone: 818-368-0892

Fax: 818-831-9222

Holy Trinity Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Sophia Garcia, Director
sgarciahtlps@gmail.com

15710 Newton St.

Hacienda Heights CA 91745-4143
Phone: 626-961-2070

Fax: 626-333-6468

Prince of Peace Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Carolyn Williams, Co-Director
Ms. Lilah Wheeler, Co-Director
popschool2014@hotmail.com

710 N. Sanderson

Hemet CA 92545

Phone: 951-925-9798

Fax: 951-766-6779

St. John's Lutheran Early Childhood Center

Mrs. Nancy Bellamy, Co-Director
preschool@stjohnshemet.org

Mrs. Stephanie Lynch, Co-Director
slynch@stjohnshemet.org

26410 Columbia Ave.

Hemet CA 92544-6299

Phone: 951-652-5984 Ext. 233

Fax: 951-925-6136

Child of Faith Early Learning Center
Ms. Callie Paesano, Director
childoffaith@faithhb.org

8200 Ellis Ave.

Huntington Beach CA 92646-1839
Phone: 714-962-1864

Fax: 714-378-4537

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Lauren Hilts, Director
preschool.director@redeemer-lutheran.net
16351 Springdale St.

Huntington Beach CA 92649-2773
Phone: 714-840-7117

Fax: 714-840-2679



St. James Lutheran Preschool/Kindergarten
Mrs. Brenda Rollison, Director
stjameslutheranschool@cox.net

866 Imperial Beach Blvd.

Imperial Beach CA 91932

Phone: 619-423-8648

Fax: 619-424-5129

Trinity Lutheran Child Development Center
Mrs. Eloise Freeman, Director
cfreeman1223@gmail.com

81-500 Miles Ave.

Indio CA 92201

Phone: 760-347-3838

Fax: 760-775-9891

Light of Christ Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Sheryl Grobelch, Director
sgrobelch@locirvine.com

18182 Culver Dr.

Irvine CA 92612-2702

Phone: 949-786-3997

Fax: 949-786-7186

Christ Lutheran Early Childhood Center
Mrs. Margaret Payne, Director
mpayne@Iutheranschool.org

7929 La Mesa Blvd.

La Mesa CA 91941-5029

Phone: 619-462-5211 Ext. 106

Fax: 619-462-5275

Mt. Calvary Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Rita Mancini, Director
coreyvinnie@yahoo.com

PO box 3335

Lake Arrowhead CA 92352

Phone: 909-337-7750

Fax: 909-336-5118

Abiding Savior Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Pamela Howard, Director
phoward@abidingsavior.com
23262 El Toro Rd.

Lake Forest CA 92630-4898

Phone: 949-837-4292

Fax: 949-830-6783

Web: www.abidingsavior.com

Grace's Little Lambs Preschool
Ms. Meghann Chapman, Director
mchapman@gracelancaster.org

856 W. Newgrove St.

Lancaster CA 93534-3092

Phone: 661-948-1018

Fax: 661-948-2731

Bethany Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Mary Wolfinbarger, Director
mwolfinbarger@bethanylutheran.org
4644 Clark Ave.

Long Beach CA 90808-1298

Phone: 562-429-7335

Fax: 562-429-1693

Web: www.bethanylutheran.org

Grace Lutheran Christian Preschool
Mrs. Debbie Castlen, Director
ingodsarms@verizon.net

245 W. Wardlow Rd.

Long Beach CA 90807-4496

Phone: 562-424-7668

Fax: 562-427-1706

St. Paul's Lutheran Preschool (EN)
Mrs. Nancy Bachman, Director
wndrmom8993@msn.com

2285 Palo Verde Ave.

Long Beach CA 90815-2399

Phone: 562-598-4729

Fax: 562-598-5629

Mammoth Lakes Lutheran Preschool
Alexis Van Veen, Director
alexisvanveen@outlook.com

379 Old Mammoth Road

Mammoth Lakes, CA 93546

P.O. Box 7218

Phone: 760-934-4051

First Lutheran Circle of Love Preschool
Mrs. Nancy Durkovic, Director
ndurkovic@first-lutheran.com

1100 N. Poinsettia Ave.

Manhattan Beach CA 90266-4918

Phone: 310-545-5653

Fax: 310-545-2318

First Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Connie Malijen, Director
flprem@gmail.com

1227 S. Magnolia Ave.

Monrovia CA 91016-4021
Phone: 626-357-3543 Ext. 300
Fax: 626-357-8296

St. John's Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Lorena Bessman, Director
lorena_bessman@yahoo.com

425 N. 18th St.

Montebello CA 90640-3940
Phone: 323-722-9885

Fax: 323-721-3910



Shepherd of the Valley Preschool & Kindergarten

Ms. Linda Williamson, Director
psdirector@shepherdofthevalley.net
11650 Perris Blvd.

Moreno Valley CA 92557-6536
Phone: 951-924-3422

Fax: 951-243-1834

Promise Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Jami Madrid, Director
jami@promise.family

25664 Madison Ave.

Murrieta, CA 92562

Phone: 951-600-8201

Fax: 951-698-8332

Christ the King Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Cari Ann Fox, Director
ctkkids@ctknp.com

3947 W. Kimber Dr.

Newbury Park CA 91320-4829

Phone: 805-499-7022

Fax: 805-498-9798

Web: www.ctkpreschoolnp.com

Trinity Christian Preschool
Mrs. Frannie Coward, Director
tctigercubs53@gmail.com

11609 Studebaker Rd.

Norwalk CA 90650

Phone: 562-864-2319

Fax: 562-864-1761

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Jan Benham, Director
jbenham@redeemer4me.com

920 W. Sixth St.

Ontario CA 91762-1299

Phone: 909-986-6185

Fax: 909-986-0757

Immanuel Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Kristine Rohm, Director
krohm@immanuelorange.org

147 S. Pine St.

Orange CA 92866

Phone: 714-538-2374

Fax: 714-538-7952

Salem Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Kathy Vickers, Director
kvickers@salemorange.com
6411 E. Frank Ln.

Orange CA 92869

Phone: 714-639-1946

Fax: 714-639-6484

St. John's Lamb's Lot Preschool
Mrs. Dannelle Clinton, Director
dclinton@stjohnsorange.org

154 S. Shaffer St.

Orange CA 92866

Phone: 714-288-4409

Fax: 714-997-1885

St. Paul's Early Childhood Dev. Center

Mrs. Esther Jow, Director
esther.jow@splsorange.org
1250 E. Heim Ave.

Orange CA 92865-2921
Phone: 714-637-2416

Fax: 714-637-1963

Web: www.stpaulsorange.org

Mt. Olive Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Tina Higley, Director
mtolive_th@cox.net

14280 Poway Rd.

Poway CA 92064-4929

Phone: 858-679-8169

Fax: 858-679-8109

Web: www.mtolivepreschool.net

Ramona Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Deb Abeel, Director
deb.abeel@rlscd.org

520 16th St.

Ramona CA 92065-2622

Phone: 760-789-4804

Fax: 760-789-8110

Christ Lutheran Preschool

Ms. Tammy Ruano, Director
truano@clschool.org

28850 S. Western Ave.

Rancho Palos Verdes CA 90275-0835
Phone: 310-831-8008

Fax: 310-831-0090

Mt. Olive Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Elena Batteglia, Director
mtolivepreschool@aol.com

5975 Armaga Spring Rd.

Rancho Palos Verdes CA 90275-4801
Phone: 310-377-8821

Fax: 310-377-8582

Christ the King Child Care Center
Mrs. Christine Chernobieff, Director
chris_brents@yahoo.com

1505 S. Ford St.

Redlands CA 92373-7128

Phone: 909-793-8722

Fax: 909-793-5962



Immanuel Lutheran Preschool
Trona Tiner, Director
tmtiner@yahoo.com

5545 Alessandro Blvd.

Riverside CA 92506-3596

Phone: 951-682-4211

Fax: 951-682-9403

Mt. Calvary “Kids Corner”
Ms. Vickey England, Director
mtcalvarykidscorner@gmail.com
PO Box 3558

Running Springs CA 92382
Phone: 909-867-7228

Fax: 909-867-7228

Christ the Cornerstone Academy (Preschool)
Mrs. Quynhlien Nguyen, Director

info@ctc-academy.org

9028 Westmore Rd.

San Diego CA 92126

Phone: 858-566-1741

Fax: 858-566-1965

Web: www.ctc-academy.org

Grace Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Rexanna Blas, Director
gracelutherancdc@cox.net
3967 Park Blvd.

San Diego CA 92103-3598
Phone: 619-299-2890

Fax: 619-295-4472

Web: www.gracesandiego.net

St. Paul's Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Sharon Haar, Director
shaar@stpaulspb.com

1376 Felspar St.

San Diego CA 92109

Phone: 858-272-6282 Ext. 10
Fax: 858-272-4397

Bethlehem Lutheran Preschool
Miss Toni Ferrara, Director
toni@bethlehemscv.com

27265 Luther Drive

Santa Clarita, CA 91351-3711
Phone: 661-251-6027

Trinity Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Christina Kun, Director
ckun@tlcsimi.com

2949 Alamo St.

Simi Valley CA 93063-2185
Phone: 805-526-5975

Fax: 805-526-4857

Good Shepherd Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Kristen Arnecke, Director
kristenarnecke@yahoo.com

329 S. Mill St.

Tehachapi CA 93561-1623

Phone: 661-823-7740

Fax: 661-822-7435

Trinity Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Kerry Kennedy, Director
kkennedy@trinityisone.com
30470 Pauba Rd.

Temecula CA 92592

Phone: 951-693-5524

Fax: 951-693-5224

First Lutheran Sonshine House Preschool
Ms. Jill Vidal, Director
jvsonshinehouse@yahoo.com

9141 E. Broadway

Temple City CA 91780-2399

Phone: 626-285-3380

Fax: 626-285-8648

Ascension Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Tamara Simpson, Director
preschool@ascensiontorrance.org
17910 S. Prairie Ave.

Torrance CA 90504

Phone: 310-214-3905

Fax: 310-214-4657

Web: www.ascensiontorrance.org

Zion Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. M’Less Tripple, Director
preschool@zionvv.org

15342 Jeraldo Dr.

Victorville CA 92394-5527
Phone: 760-243-3074

Fax: 760-245-5945

Lambs of Faith Lutheran Early Childhood Center

Ms. Lauri Kreitner, Director
director@faithvista.org

700 E. Bobier Dr.

Vista CA 92084-3804

Phone: 760-724-7700

Fax: 760-724-6151

Children of Our Savior Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Beverly Charsha, Director
bevvycharsha@yahoo.com

6705 W. 77th St.

Westchester CA 90045

Phone: 310-215-3166

Fax: 310-649-5440



Faith Lutheran Preschool

Ms. Melodee Walder, Director
faithwhittier@verizon.net

9920 S. Mills Ave.

Whittier CA 90604-1097

Phone: 562-941-0245

Fax: 562-941-4451

Our Redeemer Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Patricia Smith, Director
school@our-redeemer.org

8520 Winnetka Ave.

Winnetka CA 91306-1124

Phone: 818-700-0390

Fax: 818-772-2788

Web: www.our-redeemerschool.org

Nevada

Christ Lutheran Little Lambs Ministry
Mrs. Rebeckah Yeager, Director
clcinbc@yahoo.com

1401 5th St.

Boulder City NV 89005-2301

Phone: 702-293-4332

Fax: 702-293-3221

Faith Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Tonia Tate, Director
Tonia.tate@faithlasvegas.org
10405 Griffith Peak Drive
Las Vegas NV 89135

Phone: 702-921-2727

Fax: 702-921-2720

First Good Shepherd Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Pamela Ufer, Director
fgspreschool@live.com

323 S. 13th St.

Las Vegas NV 89101

Phone: 702-366-1245

Lamb of God Lutheran Preschool
Mrs. Sanna Klipfel, Principal
klipfels@lambofgodlv.com

Ms. Jessica Clark, Director
clarkj@lambofgodlv.com

6220 N. Jones Blvd.

Las Vegas NV 89130-1501

Phone: 702-645-5229

Fax: 702-645-6031

Mountain View Lutheran Preschool
Ms. Donna Einspahr, Director
deinspahr@mvics.org

9550 W. Cheyenne Ave.

Las Vegas NV 89129

Phone: 702-233-9323

Fax: 702-804-5293

Redeemer Lutheran ABC Preschool
Michelle Hurley, Director
abcpsredeemerele@embargmail.com
1730 N. Pecos Rd.

Las Vegas NV 89115-0608

Phone: 702-642-5176

Fax: 702-642-3548

Mesquite Lutheran Child Care Center
Ms. Joanne Anderson, Director
director@mesquitelutheranchildcare.org
450 Turtleback Rd.

Mesquite, NV 89027

Phone: 702-346-3954

Fax: 702-346-4367



